Oct 17 2024 (22:07) India Rail Info

Howrah - Ranchi Intercity SF Express (via Tatanagar)/22891 - SF - SER
HWH/Howrah Junction to KGP/Kharagpur Junction
1h 32m - 115 km - 0 halts - Departs Wed,Thu,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 12:50 18 |1 0 75 |12 |ER

2 |KGP |Kharagpur junction 14:22 14:30 8m |3 |1 115 |71 |39 |SER
3 |J/GM |Jhargram 15:02 15:04 2m |2 |1 153 |85 |79 |SER
4 |GII Gidhni 15:15 15:16 m 1 168 |138 |84 |SER
5 |CKU |Chakulia 15:22 15:24 2m |2 |1 182 |108 |123 |SER
6 |GTS |Ghatsila 15:41 15:43 2m (2 |1 213 (38 [100 [SER
7 TATA |Tatanagar Junction 16:40 16:45 5m |3 |1 249 |35 |159 |SER
8 CNI Chandil Junction 17:44 17:45 m 1 284 |74 182 |SER
9 [BBM |Barabhum 18:03 18:05 2m |2 |1 306 |64 |283 |SER
10 [PRR  |Purulia Junction 18:35 18:37 2m (2,3 |1 338 [69 (234 [SER
11 |GUG |Garh Jaipur 19:02 19:03 m (1 |1 367 |47 |287 |SER
12 |JAA Jhalida 19:27 19:28 m |1 |1 386 |38 [290 |SER
13 |MURI |Murijunction 19:48 19:50 2m |2 |1 398 |45 |251 [SER
14 |RNC |Ranchi Junction 21:14 0o 461 |- 629 |SER

Oct 17 2024 (22:07) https://indiarailinfo.com




